finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
6

7

8
T9
T9
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19

73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Pasatiempo Golf Club
Santa Cruz, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

finish top 20 schools scores
1 San Jose State 346 353

2 Stanford 354 346

T3 California 354 351

T3 Southern California 348 357
T5 Oregon 348 359
T5 Pepperdine 356 351

7 Colorado State 353 363

8 Arizona

359 359

9 San Diego State 369 364

10 Washington
11 UC Irvine

370 367
372 369

12 Texas El Paso 377 368

13 Hawaii

top 20 players
Isaiah Salinda
Clay Feagler
Cameron Henry *
Kevin Velo

Sean Yu

Kaito Onishi
Craig Ronne
Justin Suh
Oskar Ambrosius
Sebastian Crampton
Sam Kim

K.K. Limbhasut
Jan Schneider
Yin Ho Yue
Kevin Geniza
Collin Morikawa
A J Ott

Henry Shimp
Christian Banke
Jamie Cheatham
Jake Staiano

383 371

school

Stanford
Pepperdine
Southern California
San Jose State
San Jose State
Southern California
Oregon

Southern California
Texas El Paso
California
Southern California
California
Washington
Oregon

Oregon

California
Colorado State
Stanford

San Diego State
California
Colorado State

699
700
705
705
707
707
716
718
733
737
741
745
754

64
67
66
69
64
69
67
64
70
70
66
70
71
67
71
71
72
73
71
71
69

-1
E
+5
+5
+7
+7
+16
+18
+33
+37
+41
+45
+54
scores
68 132
68 135
69 135
66 135
71 135
67 136
70 137
74 138
69 139
69 139
74 140
70 140
69 140
73 140
70 141
70 141
69 141
68 141
71 142
71 142
73 142
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73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Pasatiempo Golf Club

T3
T3
T5
T5

10
11
12
13

Santa Cruz, CA

Championship Tees

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Team

San Jose State 346
Stanford 354
California 354
Southern California 348
Oregon 348
Pepperdine 356
Colorado State 353
Arizona 359
San Diego State 369
Washington 370
UC Irvine 372
Texas El Paso 377
Hawaii 383

353
346
351
357
359
351
363
359
364
367
369
368
371

Scores

699
700
705
705
707
707
716
718
733
737
741
745
754

+5
+5
+7
+7
+16
+18
+33
+37
+41
+45
+54
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Start

T1
T6
T1
T9
T4
T9
T6
T1

T14

T14

T14
T6

T21
T4

T21

T21

T31

T43

T21

T21
T9
T9

T21

T31

T43

T31

T14

T21

T31

T31
T9

T43

T55

T31

T14

T21

T14

T21

T79

T43

T49

T55

T63

T31

T43

Finish
1
T2
T2
T2
T2

0 N o

T9

T9
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T38
T38
T42
T42
T42

T42

73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Player

Isaiah Salinda
Clay Feagler
Sean Yu

Kevin Velo
Cameron Henry *
Kaito Onishi
Craig Ronne
Justin Suh
Sebastian Crampton
Oskar Ambrosius
K.K. Limbhasut
Yin Ho Yue

Jan Schneider
Sam Kim

Collin Morikawa
Kevin Geniza

A J Ott

Henry Shimp
Jamie Cheatham
Christian Banke
Jake Staiano
Parathakorn Suyasri
Austin Murphy
Kaiwen Liu

Joe Highsmith
Otto Vanhatalo
Nate Jetter
Matthew Heitel
Ben Campbell
Ramiz Jamal
Freddie Lee *
Daulet Tuleubayev
Charlie Reiter
David Laskin
Edwin Yi

Jack Ainscough
Brandon Wu
Briggs Duce
Tianlang Guan
Tom Gueant
Nate Menon
Joshua McCarthy
Derek Hitchner
Ethan Marcus

Trevor Werbylo

Pasatiempo Golf Club
Santa Cruz, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Team

Stanford
Pepperdine

San Jose State
San Jose State
Southern California
Southern California
Oregon

Southern California
California

Texas El Paso
California

Oregon
Washington
Southern California
California

Oregon

Colorado State
Stanford

California

San Diego State
Colorado State
Colorado State
Pepperdine
California
Pepperdine

San Diego State
San Jose State
San Jose State
San Jose State

UC Irvine

Stanford

Stanford

Southern California
Arizona

Oregon

Colorado State
Stanford

Arizona

Arizona

Oregon

Stanford
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Arizona

Arizona

64
67
64
69
66
69
67
64
70
70
70
67
71
66
71
71
72
73
71
71
69
69
71
72
73
72
70
71
72
72
69
73
75
72
70
71
70
71
79
73
74
75
76
72

73

68
68
71
66
69
67
70
74
69
69
70
73
69
74
70
70
69
68
71
71
73
73
72
71
70
71
73
72
71
71
74
70
68
72
74
73
74
74
66
72
71
71
70
74

73

Scores

132
135
135
135
135
136
137
138
139
139
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146

146
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Start

T31
T31
T74
T71
T63
T14
T21
T31
T31
T31
T49
T55
T63
T63
T55
T49
T71
T55
T79
T49
T55
T63
T55
T71
T79
T63
T63
T49
T43
T74
T63
T74
T74
T55
T82
T74

84
T49
T82

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T55
T55
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T67
T67
T69
T69
T69
T69
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T76
T76
T80
T80

82
83
84

73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Player

Aaron Terrazas
Parker Sisk *
Ranveer Grewal
David Snyder
James Song

RJ Manke

Brad Reeves
Anthony Truong
Oscar Teiffel
Ethan Ng *

Issei Tanabe
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Cameron Kaneko
Bryce Wortman
Ryan Gronlund
Noah Woolsey
Steve Sugimoto
Zihao Jin

Chris Casey

Ryan Slater *
Davis Bryant
Settavut Paradee
Justin Arcano
Trevor Hirata
Justin Ngan

Matt Lloyd
Jonathan Kang
Matt Gunson
Shamu Bodhidatta
William Mansfield
Youssef Guezzale
Ben Getman

Nate Irwin

Kyle Suppa
Eduardo Gonzales
Charles Thompson *
Cole Yoshida
Henry Lee

Cole Donielson

Pasatiempo Golf Club
Santa Cruz, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Team

Texas El Paso
San Jose State
Washington
Stanford
California
Pepperdine
Arizona

UC Irvine
Colorado State
Stanford
Southern California
San Diego State
Hawaii

San Jose State
Oregon
Washington
San Diego State
San Diego State
UC Irvine
Southern California
Colorado State
Texas El Paso
Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

UC Irvine

UC Irvine
Washington
Washington
San Diego State
Texas El Paso
UC Irvine
Southern California
Texas El Paso
San Jose State
Hawaii
Washington
Texas El Paso

72
72
78
77
76
70
71
72
72
72
74
75
76
76
75
74
77
75
79
74
75
76
75
77
79
76
76
74
73
78
76
78
78
75
81
78
83
74
81

74
74
68
69
71
77
76
75
75
76
74
74
73
73
74
75
73
75
71
76
75
75
76
75
73
76
76
79
80
75
78
76
76
79
74
77
74
84
83

Scores

146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
157
158
164
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17
+18
+24



73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Pasatiempo Golf Club

Santa Cruz, CA

Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 San Jose State 346 353 699
T2 Kevin Velo (1) 69 66 135
T2 Sean Yu (3) 64 71 135
T23 Ben Campbell (4) 72 71 143
T23 Matthew Heitel (5) 7 72 143
T23 Nate Jetter (6) 70 73 143
T57 Bryce Wortman (2) 76 73 149
2 Stanford 354 346 700
1 Isaiah Salinda (5) 64 68 132
T15 Henry Shimp (3) 73 68 141
T23 Daulet Tuleubayev (4) 73 70 143
T34 Brandon Wu (1) 70 74 144
T38 Nate Menon (6) 74 71 145
T42 David Snyder (2) 77 69 146
T3 California 354 351 705
T9 Sebastian Crampton (2) 70 69 139
T11 K.K. Limbhasut (4) 70 70 140
T15 Collin Morikawa (1) 71 70 141
T19 Jamie Cheatham (6) 71 71 142
T23 Kaiwen Liu (3) 72 71 143
T50 James Song (5) 76 71 147
T3 Southern California 348 357 705
6 Kaito Onishi (3) 69 67 136
8 Justin Suh (1) 64 74 138
T Sam Kim (2) 66 74 140
T23 Charlie Reiter (4) 75 68 143
T55 Issei Tanabe (5) 74 74 148
T76 Kyle Suppa (6) 75 79 154
T5 Oregon 348 359 707
7 Craig Ronne (5) 67 70 137
T Yin Ho Yue (2) 67 73 140
T15 Kevin Geniza (4) 7 70 141
T34 Edwin Yi (3) 70 74 144
T38 Tom Gueant (6) 73 72 145
T57 Ryan Gronlund (1) 75 74 149
T5 Pepperdine 356 351 707
T2 Clay Feagler (5) 67 68 135
T23 Joe Highsmith (1) 73 70 143
T23 Austin Murphy (6) 71 72 143
T42 Derek Hitchner (2) 76 70 146
T42 Joshua McCarthy (3) 75 71 146
T50 RJ Manke (4) 70 77 147
7 Colorado State 353 363 716
T15 A J Ott (4) 72 69 141
T19 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 69 73 142
T19 Jake Staiano (5) 69 73 142
T34 Jack Ainscough (2) 7 73 144
T50 Oscar Teiffel (1) 72 75 147
T62 Davis Bryant (6) 75 75 150

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Arizona 359 359 718
T34 David Laskin (1) 72 72 144
T38 Tianlang Guan (2) 79 66 145
T38 Briggs Duce (6) 71 74 145
T42 Trevor Werbylo (3) 73 73 146
T42 Ethan Marcus (5) 72 74 146
T50 Brad Reeves (4) 71 76 147
9 San Diego State 369 364 733
T19 Christian Banke (1) 71 71 142
T23 Otto Vanhatalo (6) 72 71 143
T57 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 75 74 149
T62 Zihao Jin (4) 75 75 150
T62 Steve Sugimoto (5) 77 73 150
T76 Youssef Guezzale (3) 76 78 154
10 Washington 370 367 737
T Jan Schneider (3) 7 69 140
T42 Ranveer Grewal (6) 78 68 146
T57 Noah Woolsey (1) 74 75 149
T73 William Mansfield (4) 78 75 153
T73 Shamu Bodhidatta (5) 73 80 153
83 Henry Lee (2) 74 84 158
11 UC Irvine 372 369 741
T23 Ramiz Jamal (1) 72 71 143
T50 Anthony Truong (3) 72 75 147
T62 Chris Casey (4) 79 71 150
T69 Jonathan Kang (5) 76 76 152
T73 Matt Gunson (2) 74 79 153
T76 Nate Irwin (6) 78 76 154
12 Texas El Paso 377 368 745
T9 Oskar Ambrosius (2) 70 69 139
T42 Aaron Terrazas (1) 72 74 146
T67 Settavut Paradee (5) 76 75 151
T76 Ben Getman (3) 78 76 154
T80 Eduardo Gonzales (4) 81 74 155
84 Cole Donielson (6) 81 83 164
13 Hawaii 383 371 754
T57 Cameron Kaneko (2) 76 73 149
T67 Justin Arcano (1) 75 76 151
T69 Justin Ngan (3) 79 73 152
T69 Matt Lloyd (4) 76 76 152
T69 Trevor Hirata (6) 77 75 152
82 Cole Yoshida (5) 83 74 157

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T2 Cameron Henry (Southern California) 66 69 135
T23 Freddie Lee (Stanford) 69 74 143
T42 Parker Sisk (San Jose State ) 72 74 146
T55 Ethan Ng (Stanford) 72 76 148
T62 Ryan Slater (Southern California) 74 76 150
T80 Charles Thompson (San Jose State ) 78 77 155
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73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate

Pasatiempo Golf Club
Santa Cruz, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

J. Schneider Washington 2.90 -1 |. Salinda Stanford 3.75 -5 K. Onishi uscC 400 -6

C. Feagler Pepperdine 2.90 -1 S. Yu SJSU 3.75 -5 A. Murphy Pepperdine 4.00 -6

C. Banke SDSU 290 -1 C. Henry usc 3.80 -4 C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.33 -4

H. Shimp Stanford 290 A1 P. Suyasri Colo St 3.85 -3 J. Schneider Washington 4.33 -4

O. Ambrosius UTEP 290 -1 C. Ronne Oregon 3.85 -3 O. Ambrosius UTEP 433 -4

K. Velo SJSU 3.00 E O.Vanhatalo SDSU 3.90 -2 K. Velo SJSuU 433 4

M. Heitel SJSuU 3.00 E J. Staiano Colo St 3.90 -2 K. Liu California 450 -3

I. Salinda Stanford 3.00 E J. Suh usc 3.90 -2 C. Reiter usc 450 -3

Y. Yue Oregon 3.00 E C. Morikawa California 3.95 -1 J. Ainscough  Colo St 450 -3

B. Duce Arizona 3.00 E K. Limbhasut  California 3.95 -1 C. Banke SDSU 450 -3

D. Hitchner Pepperdine 3.00 E S. Crampton California 3.95 -1 F.Lee Stanford 450 -3

S. Kim usc 3.00 E N. Jetter SJSU 3.95 -1 |. Salinda Stanford 450 -3

S. Crampton  California 3.00 E K. Velo SJSU 3.95 -1 T. Guan Arizona 450 -3

J. Cheatham  California 3.00 E B. Campbell SJSU 400 E E. Ng Stanford 467 -2

J. Suh usc 3.10 #+1 R. Jamal UC Irvine 400 E C. Ronne Oregon 467 -2

J. Highsmith  Pepperdine 3.10 +1 K. Onishi uUsC 400 E A. Ott Colo St 467 -2

R. Manke Pepperdine 3.10 +1 C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.00 E J. Staiano Colo St 467 -2

C. Henry usc 3.10 #+1 E.Yi Oregon 400 E C. Henry uUsC 467 -2

A. Ott Colo St 3.10 #+1 N. Menon Stanford 400 E |. Tanabe usc 467 -2

T. Gueant Oregon 3.10 #+1 D. Tuleubayev Stanford 400 E J. Song California 467 -2

E. Ng Stanford 3.10 #+1 E. Marcus Arizona 400 E R. Grewal Washington 4.67 -2

K. Geniza Oregon 3.10 1 Y. Yue Oregon 400 E S.Yu SJSU 467 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

K. Onishi usc 2 |S.Yu SJSU 12 |S. Crampton California 28
C. Feagler Pepperdine 1 |I. Salinda Stanford 11 |D. Laskin Arizona 28
K. Liu California 1 |C. Ronne Oregon 11 |C. Morikawa California 25
J. Song California 1 |C. Henry usc 11 |R. Jamal UC Irvine 25
J. Schneider Washington 1 |C. Feagler Pepperdine 10 |K. Liu California 24
J. Suh usc 1 |J. Suh usc 10 |O. Teiffel Colo St 24
E.Yi Oregon 1 |C. Reiter usc 9 |B. Reeves Arizona 24
T. Werbylo Arizona 1 |P. Suyasri Colo St 9 |T. Gueant Oregon 24
F. Lee Stanford 1 |T. Guan Arizona 9 |F.Lee Stanford 24
E. Ng Stanford 1 |M. Heitel SJSU 9 |O. Vanhatalo SDSU 24
O. Ambrosius UTEP 1 |K. Velo SJSU 9 |Z. Jin SDSU 23
K. Velo SJSU 1 |P.Sisk SJSU 8 |M. Lloyd Hawaii 23
Y. Yue Oregon 8 |K. Geniza Oregon 23
H. Shimp Stanford 8 |T. Werbylo Arizona 23
C. Banke SDSU 8 |D. Hitchner Pepperdine 23
J. Ainscough Colo St 8 |J. Highsmith Pepperdine 23
J. Staiano Colo St 8 |J. Cheatham California 23
A. Ott Colo St 8 |K. Limbhasut California 23
K. Onishi usc 8 |K. Suppa usc 23
S. Kim usc 8 |R. Grewal Washington 23
K. Limbhasut California 7 |B. Wortman SJSuU 23
A. Murphy Pepperdine 7 |B. Campbell SJSU 23
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73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate
Pt Crur A
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Average score per round

Championship Tees 72.94

2 IChamp|onsh|p Teesl 72.89 I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 72.92

Pasatiempo Golf Club: Championship Tees

ouble double average
3| 3| 217 +0.56
1/ 4| 505 13 57 10 4
I_I_ I—I—I— I—I—I— 11] 4| 391 +0.45
21 4| 493 71| 52 24 1
5] 3| 194 +0.32
3| 3| 217 71| 36 29 11 1
16| 4| 396 +0.29
41| 4| 378 17 | 51 15 1 =1 a1 373 7005
5 3 194 4 | 50 29 1 18 3 181 +0.25
6| 5| 565 11 | 54 14 5 2| 4] 493 +0.23
7| 4| 346 12 | 59 13 15 3] 141 +0.20
g [ 3 [ 177 11 [ 53 17 3 6 5[ 565 +0.15
8| 3| 177 +0.14
9| 5| 502 1 3 28 | 45 5 2
10| 4| 440 +0.12
10| 4| 440 16 || 45 21 1 1
13| 5| 527 +0.10
11| 4| 391 81| 39 30 5 2 2 21 a2 1007
12 4 373 9 50 22 1 2 1 41 505 +0.06
13| 5| 527 19 | 42 19 4 17| 4] 363 +0.02
14| 4| 426 14 | 53 14 3 7| 4| 346 +0.01
15 3| 141 11 | 49 20 2 4| 4] 378 +0.00
2 -0.
16| 4| 39 9 | 47 24 3 1 9] 5] %0 0-33
17| 4| 363 12 || 58 14
18| 3| 181 6| 56 18 3 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate
P i Cru CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
3| 217 +0.64 31 3| 217 +0.56
10| 4| 440 +0.56 1] 4] 391 +0.45
3| 177 +0.52 51 3| 194 +0.32
4| 505 +0.49 16| 4| 396 +0.29
181 3| 181 +0.43 18] 3| 181 +0.25
3| 194 +0.31 12| 4] 373 +0.25
4| 493 +0.17 2| 4] 493 +0.23
4| 378 +0.14 151 3| 141 +0.20
141 4| 426 +0.11 6| 5| 565 +0.15
11 4] 391 +0.10 8| 3| 177 +0.14
12| 4] 373 +0.10 10| 4| 440 +0.12
171 4] 363 +0.10 13| 5| 527 +0.10
13| 5| 527 +0.00 14| 4| 426 +0.07
7| 4| 346 +0.00 1| 4| 505 +0.06
16| 4| 396 -0.01 171 4| 363 +0.02
151 3| 141 -0.18 71 4| 346 +0.01
6| 5| 565 -0.23 41 4] 378 +0.00
9| 5] 502 -0.30 91 5| 502 -0.33
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73rd Annual Western Intercollegiate
Pt Crur A
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

1 4 505 16 || 102 39 10 1
2 4 | 493 20 | 99 45 4
3 3 217 13 | 67 65 20 3
4 4 378 26 | 109 29 3 1
5 3 194 11| 96 58 3
6 5 565 4 35 | 101 20 7 1
7 4 346 32 | 104 31 1
8 3 177 11| 96 55 6
9 5 502 1 9 52 || 88 16 2
10 4 | 440 19 | 86 53 7 3
11 4 391 28 || 82 45 10 3
12 4 373 27 | 94 40 5 2
13 5 527 37 | 93 32 5 1
14 4 | 426 29 | 99 36 4
15 3 141 38| 95 30 5
16 4 396 31| 92 38 5 2
17 4 363 25 1115 23 3 2
18 3 181 11 1104 40 1" 2
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17469&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

